NanoSpeedTM SM Variable
Photonic Time Delay
The NSTD Series Photonic Time Delay generates variable time delay by
selectively routing optical signals through N (<=8) fiber segments whose
lengths increase successively by a power of 2 to form a N bit digital delay
line. The NSTD allows customers to splice each fiber loop, creating
increments of T, up to the maximum value T. The switching between
each loop is achieved using a patented non-mechanical configuration. The

Ordering Information
NSTD-
   1        0
 Resolution Wavelength Configuration Package Fiber Type Delay Range Connector
 4 bits = 42
5 bits = 52
……
8-bits = 82
Special=00
850nm = 8
1060nm = 1
1310nm = 3
1550nm
=5
Special=0
Standard = 1 19” rack = 2
Special = 0
SMF-28 = 1
HI1060 = 2
HI780 = 3
PM1550=5
PM980 = 9
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900um loose
tube=3
Custom
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC=7
Special=0
Nano SpeedTM Variable Photonic
Time Delay
15 Presidential Way, Woburn, MA 01801      Tel:(781)935-1200  Fax:(781)935-2040
Control Electronics
The standard electrical driver has USB and RS232 interfaces with WindowsTM
GUI. The power supply is AVC 100 ~ 240V.
The driver control interface can be customized to increase the delay repeat
rate buy using TTL control through PIN connectors, please contact us.